

below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000153279 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the RETRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Pax Number

: (1:50)205-0380

From:

Account Name

: STROOCK & STROOCK & LAVAN

Account Number : 0"2100000020

Phone

: (305)358-9900

Fax Number

(::05) 789-9302

REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE

FLOATING INTEREST LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electropic Filing Menu

Componate Filings



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 22, 2005

STROOCK & STROOCK & LAVAN, LLP

SUBJECT: FLOATING INTEREST LLC

REF: L05000042857

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The required electronic filling cover sheet was not submitted with the document. Please resubmit the document with the electronic filling cover sheet.

Please return your documen:, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245 6890.

Jason Merrick Z Document Speckalist

FAX Aud. #:

Letter Number: 505A00042588

RECEIV 05 JUN 22 AH DIVISION OF CORP

STROOCK

FACSIMILE

DATE

June 20, 2005

<u>TO</u>	COMPANY NAME	PAX NO.	YHONE NO.	
Division of Corporations	Florida Department of State	850-205-0383	850-245-6051	_
TOTAL NO. OF PAGES	Two (2)			- , ,
FROM	Cavell E. Walker Legal Assistant			.
SENDER'S FAX NO.	305-416-2845			-
SEMBER'S PHONE NO.	305-789-9345		AS.	G 🚚
SENDER'S EMAIL	cewalker@stroock.com			£ 11
ROOM NO.	3166		五	122
ATTORNEY NO.	3853		SSA	N 1
CLIENT/MATTER NAME	Floating Interest LLC		E E	三川王
CLIENT/MATTER NO.	938530-0002		FLO	و و
MESSAGE		<u></u>	1 3	8

Re: Floating Interest LLC - Change of Registered Agent Document No. L05000042857

Document No. L05000042857

Please find attached an executed copy of the Statement of Change of Registered Agent with regard to the referenced Florida Limited Liability Company. Please revise your records to indicate the change. Please charge the account of Stroock & Stroock & Lavan LLP, Account No. 072100000020 for the \$25.00 fee to effectuate same.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at the above telephone number. Thank you,

CONFIDENTIAL

The information contained in this facsimile is privileged and confidential, and is intended only for the use of the individual named above and others who have been specially authorized to receive such. If the recipient is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, or if any problems occur with this transmission, please notify us by telephone at 305-789-9304.

NH\$18(10/99)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provision liability company submits agent, or both, in the State		m1 4 14			rsigned e or re	Umited gistered
1. The name of the limite			IG INTEREST LLC			
2. The mailing address of	the limited liability con	opany is : _	200 S. BISCAYNE	E BOULEVA	.RD , 60	JITE
3180, MIAMI, FLORIDA 33	31 31	<u></u>				
APRIL 29, 2005	*	i i	L05000042857		;	
3. Date of filing/registrati	on in Florida	1.2	4. Document num	nber		
5. The name of the registe Florida Department of S	State:			on the recor	ds of th	e
	C T CORPORATIO	Name				
	1200 SOUTH PINE		OAD			
	-	Address		F : .		
	PLANTATION, FL.	State and Zi	D	PSE P	05	
6. The name and address of			•	CRET	N N N	
	JONATHAN Z. KURRY	Y, ESQ.		188 188	22	
	200 S. BISCAYNE B	lame LVD., SUITE	3160	E O	=	m
	Florida street address	(P.O. Box 1	NOT acceptable)	LORI	9:06	O
	MIAMI,	17I_	33131	ŪA	1 0	
· =1 ₀ ,.	City, St	ate and Zip		**************************************		
If the limited liability come confirmed that after the chand the business office of liability company, it is her the members of the limite the operating agreement of the operating agreement of Signature of American Large (Signature of American Large the appointment of the provision and I am familiar with an address thereby confirm (Signature of American Agent)	nauge or changes are mathe registered agent will rely confirmed that the diability company or a fithe limited liability confirmed the limited liability confirment as registered ages of all stoutes relative discept the obligations his document is being that the limited liability	ent and agr to the proper company h	ida street address al. Or, in the case as/were authorized provided in the argument and complete pion as registered in the argument as been notified in	of the regis of a Florida d by an affir ticles of org pacity. I fu erformance agent as pacity of in the regis a writing of	tered of a limited mative ganizatio	Fice 1 vote of on or
\ \ Divisio	n of Corporations, P.C). Box 6327	, Tallahassee, FL	32314		

FILING FEE: \$25.00